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Č. 
 

 
Projekt 

 
žadatel 

 
Typ 

 
Fiche 

 
Uznatelné 
náklady 

 
Dotace 

 
Bodový zisk 

 
Doporučen 

1. 
Zahrada 
generací 

Obec Mělnické 
Vtelno 1/D 3 

 
    375 000, 

 
      337 000,- 

 
228 

 
doporučen 

 
2. Akacia Liběchov Ing. Dostál 1/A 1 

 
 1 998 406,- 

 
 1 199 043,- 

 
308 

 
doporučen 

 
3. 

Kokořínská 
brána Obec Lhotka 1/D 3 

 
    941 066,- 

 
    846 960,- 

 
332 

 
doporučen 

 
5. 

 
Studie Mšeno 

 
Město Mšeno 

 
1/C 

 
4 

 
    140 000,- 

 
   126 000,- 

 
230 

 
doporučen 

 
6. 

 
Oprava centra 

Obec 
Medonosy 

 
1/D 

 
3 

 
    860 480,- 

 
   774 432,- 

 
238 

 
doporučen 

 
7 

 
Půjčovna potřeb 

 
p. Vít 

 
1/B 

 
2 

 
     356 193,- 

 
    213 716,- 290 doporučen 

 
8. 

 
Keramická dílna 

 
Obec Hořín 

 
1/D 

 
3 

 
     115 000,- 

 
    103 500,- 215 nedoporučen 

 
9. 

 
Studie území 

 
Obec Hořín 

 
1/C 

 
4 

 
     765 000,- 

 
     688 500,- 

 
317 

 
doporučen 

 
10. 

 
Studie území 

 
Obec Nebužely 

 
1/C 

 
4 

 
     449 820,- 

 
     404 838,- 254 doporučen 

11. Oprava sálu  Obec Kadlín 1/D 3    226 000,- 203 400,- 99 nedoporučen 

 
12. 

 
Farní zahrady 

Obec  
Chorušice 

 
1/D 

 
3 

 
     820 819,- 

 
     805 369,- 

 
308 doporučen 

 
13. 

 
Studie+průzkum 

 
Obec Chorušice 

 
1/C 

 
4 

 
     690 000,- 

 
     611 000,- 

 
310 

 
doporučen 

 
4. 

 Rekonstrukce 
MŠ ve Mšeně 

 
Město Mšeno 

 
1/D 

 
3 

 
    480 000,- 

 
      432 000,- 

Nespnil kriteria 
přijatelnosti 

 

 
14. 
 

Turistické a 
volnočasové 
centrum brána  

 
DONITRA,o.s. 

 
1/D 

 
3 

 
2 000 000,- 

 
1 800 000,- 

 
Nesplnil kriteria 
přijatelnosti 

 

Dne 21.10. 2008                     Předal :                                                                           Převzal: 


